CITY OF STONE MOUNTAIN
2023 CRIME STATISTICS

2023 JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP ocT NOV DEC | TOTALS

HOMICIDE 0 0 0 0
RAPE 1 0 0 1
ATTEMPTED RAPE 0 0 0 0
ROBBERY 1 0 0 1
AGGRAVATED ASSAULT 3 0 1 4
SIMPLE ASSAULT/BATTERY 7 8 3 18
BURGLARY- FORCED ENTRY 1 1 0 2
BURGLARY-NO FORCE 1 1 0 2
ATTEMPTED BURGLARY 0 0 1 1
LARCENY 2 6 4 12
FRAUD 3 2 6 11
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT 6 3 2 11
TOTALS 25 21 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63

*Statistics include NIBRS Group A Crimes (formerly known as FBI Part 1 Crimes), and Simple Assaults and Frauds, NIBRS Group B Crimes.




CITY OF STONE MOUNTAIN
2023 CRIME STATISTICS

2023

VIOLENT
CRIME

PROPERTY
CRIME

Statistic

City of Stone
M ountain 2023

JAN

13

Violent Crime per 1,000 Residents

3.58

FEB

10

Property Crime per 1,000 Residents

21.48

MAR

13

Total Crime per 1,000 Residents

25.06

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

TOTALS

36

MO. AVERAGE

2.00

12.00

ANNUALIZED

24.00

144.00

CRIME RATE PER
1,000 POP

3.58

21.48

2023 YTD

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

Simple Assault

18

107

123

101

112

119

Simple Assault per 1,000 Residents

2.69

15.96

19.44

15.96

17.70

18.81




