CITY OF STONE MOUNTAIN 2023 CRIME STATISTICS

2023	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ОСТ	NOV	DEC	TOTALS
HOMICIDE	0	0	0			50.1		7.00					0
RAPE	1	0	0										1
ATTEMPTED RAPE	0	0	0										0
ROBBERY	1	0	0										1
AGGRAVATED ASSAULT	3	0	1										4
SIMPLE ASSAULT/BATTERY	7	8	3										18
BURGLARY- FORCED ENTRY	1	1	0										2
BURGLARY-NO FORCE	1	1	0										2
ATTEMPTED BURGLARY	0	0	1										1
LARCENY	2	6	4										12
FRAUD	3	2	6										11
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT	6	3	2										11
TOTALS	25	21	17	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	63
*Statistics include NIBRS Group		/C 1		501.0	10:	١. ١.٥٠			1 1	DC C	D. C. :		

CITY OF STONE MOUNTAIN 2023 CRIME STATISTICS

2022		PROPERTY	Gr. et et	City of Stone					
2023	CRIME	CRIME	Statistic	Mountain 2023					
JAN	5		Violent Crime per 1,000 Residents	3.58					
FEB	0		Property Crime per 1,000 Residents	21.48					
MAR	1	13	Total Crime per 1,000 Residents	25.06					
APR									
MAY									
JUN									
JUL									
AUG									
SEP									
OCT									
NOV									
DEC									
TOTALS	6	36							
MO. AVERAGE	2.00	12.00							
ANNUALIZED	24.00	144.00							
CRIME RATE PER									
1,000 POP	3.58	21.48							
				2023 YTD	2022	2021	2020	2019	2018
			Simple Assault	18	107	123	101	112	119
			Simple Assault per 1,000 Residents	2.69	15.96	19.44	15.96	17.70	18.81
		1							